
	
	2024年7-9月申请补贴人员公示名单


	序号
	姓名
	性别
	年龄
	身份证号
	人员类别
	招用时间
	劳动合同
起始时间
	劳动合同
终止时间
	社保补贴（元）
	社保补贴
起始时间
	社保补贴
终止时间

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	于俊宏
	女
	26
	13020219******8325
	毕业两年内高校毕业生
	2022-01-07
	2022-02-01
	2024-08-31
	2394.49
	2024-07-01
	2024-08-31

	2
	于飞
	女
	26
	23233219******2720
	毕业两年内高校毕业生
	2022-01-07
	2022-02-01
	2027-11-30
	3749.05
	2024-07-01
	2024-09-30

	3
	张莉莉
	女
	22
	13022120******1829
	毕业两年内高校毕业生
	2023-12-01
	2023-12-01
	2027-11-30
	3749.05
	2024-07-01
	2024-09-30
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